
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, GOVT. WOMEN'S COLLEGE, SUNDARGARH

HOTIDAYS LIST FOR THE YEAR2O22

Notice No. /P / ll Date: - 03.01 .2022

sl.
No.

DATE DAY OCCASION NO. OF
HOLIDAY

NO. OF
SUNDAY

0l 01.01.2022 Saturday New Years Dav 0l
02 14.01.2022 Friday Makar Sankranti / Pongal 0l
03 26.01.2022 Wednesdav Republic Day 0l
04 03.02.2022 Saturday Shree Panchami 0l
05 0t.03.2022 Tuesday Maha Shivaratri 0l
06 05.03.2022 Saturday Panchayat rai Divas 0l
07 t8.03.2022 Friday Dola Purnima
08 19.03.2022 Saturday Holi 0l
09 0r,04.2022 Friday Utkal Divas 0l
l0 14.04,2022 Thursday Mahabishuba Sankranti
ll 15.04.2022 Friday Good Friday 0l
't2 03.05.2022 Tuesday Id-ul-Fitr 0l
13 04.05.2022

To
18.06,2022

Wednesday
to

Saturday
SUMMERVACATION 40 06

14 01.07.2022 Friday Ratha Yatra 0t
l5 09.07.2022 Saturday Bahuda Yatra 0l
to 09.08.2022 Tuesday Moharrum 0l
17 11.08.2022 Thursday Jhulana Purnima 0l
l8 15.08.2022 Monday Independence Day 0t
l9 18.08.2022 Thursday Janmastami 0t
z0 31.08.2022 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi 0l
2l 01.09.2022 Thursday Nuakhai 0l
22 01.10.2022

To
08.10.2022

Saturday
To

Saturdav
PUJA VACATION 07 0l

24.t0.2022 Monday Kalipuia / Diwali 0l
08.tr.2022 Tuesdav Rasa Purnima 0l

25 16.rr.2022 Wednesday Prathamastami 0l

Local Holldays
0l t7 .01.2022 Monday Pausa Purnima 0l
02 02.09.2022 Friday Dav following Nuakhai 0l

TOTAL= nt 07

v",no No.ff J t Dated. o3.ot.2022
Copy lbrrvard to Collector & DM ,Sundargarh/ The

/Senior Clcrk /Ollice Cuard File for favour of information.


